| 2024-2025 Mount Pleasant Lady Tiger Basketball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE START TIME

Fri, Sat Nov. 15-16% Crandall Tournament Awa TBA \
Nacogdoches * 4:30, 6:00

Thurs-Sat | Nov. 21-23™ Martins Mill Tourn Away TBA \

Thurs, Sat | Nov. 21, 23 Lindale Tournament Away | TBA 3\

Mon. Nov. 25t Lindale Away 10:30, 12:00 WV, V

Tues. Nov. 26%" Tyler High * Awa 12:15, 1:30 WV, V

Hallsville *

5:00, 6:15

Thurs-Sat | Dec. 5, 7% Pine Tree Tournament Away TBA WV
Tues. Dec. 10%" Texas High * Away | 5:00, 6:15 V,V
Fri. Dec. 13t Bye
B e - - o V0. 6
Fri. Dec. 20% Jacksonville * Awa 4:30, 5:30 V,V
De . O dELE 0 o B A
e 0
Fri. January 3™ Whitehouse * Away |12, 1:15 WV, V
Tues January 7 Nacogdoches * Away 4:15, 5:30 WV, V

January 10t

Tyler High *

Home

5:00, 6:15

JV, Vv

Hallsville * 5:00, 6:15

Li Janua 17th Texas High * + = Home

January 21°

Bye

5:00, 6:15

JVV

January 24
Tues. January 28"

January 31° 415, 5:30

Marshall *
Jacksonville *

Tues. February 4" Whitehouse * A

* denotes district games

$ Junior high night
~ Alumni night

POST-DISTRICT DATES:

+ Teacher appreciation night

A senior night
= Wallace dance night

e February 8th District certification deadline
¢ February 10th-11th Bi-district

o February 13th-15th Area
[ ]

Home

Home

5:00, 6:15
5:00, 6:15

5:00, 6:15

JV, Vv

JV, Vv

February 20th-22nd Regional Finals
February 20th-22nd State Semi-finals
March 1-3rd State Finals

February 17th 18th Regional Semi-finals

Head Coach: Crystal Jackson-James Phone Number: (903) 575-7560 Email: cjackson@mpisd.net
Assistants: Jessica Stanley, Katara Wilson

Athletic Director: Joe Cluley

Asst. Athletic Director: Joey Chism

Principal: Jason Adams

Superintendent: Judd Marshall
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